EAST TEAIVE

PLAYER ROSTER

PLAYER

Shamar Askin
Dariontae Brown
Jameson Chesser
Marcus Chidestar
Eric Craft

Isiah Daniels
Maurice Davis
Bryan Donner
Justin Dorsey
Donald Echols
Kevarr Ellis
Brydan Evans
Brody Germain
Keyon Hammonds
Jai’Lun Hampton
Lawrence Hattar
Zack Horky
Brendan Mercier
Jeton Metasani
Markail Owens
Colin Parachek
Jalin Pitchford
Evan Pittenger
Keith Simmons
Bennett Smihal
Blake Smithers
Brett Stanley
Justin Gabriel
Jack Trachet
Noah Beaudrie
Jus’tyz Tuggle
Nolan Vanover
Joshua Washington

Game is Saturday, June 26 at Lawrence Technical University
Jersey numbers, positions to be announced later.

SCHOOL
St. Clair Shores Lakeview

Detroit Community high School

Lenawee Christian School
Howell

Waterford Kettering
Warren Mott high School
Eastpointe High School
Waterford Kettering
Clarenceville High School
Southeastern

Stoney Creek High School
Mumford High

Millington High School
Detroit Denby

North Farmington
Livonia Churchill
Blissfield High School
Brighton high school
Fordson High School
Clintondale

Dexter High School
Wyandotte Roosevelt

Livonia Franklin High School
Harper woods High School

Grosse Pointe South
Elkton-Pigeon-Bayport
Warren De La Salle
Walled Lake Western
Pinckney

Erie Mason

Detroit Central High School
Monroe Jefferson High School
Adlai E Stevenson High school

HT
6’1
5’6
510
6’0
6’1
6’2
6’0
6’4
6’3
6’5
6’2
510
6’0
6’2
6’9
6’4
6’3
6’0
6’0
5’8
6’4
6’0
6’0
6’3
510
6’2
5’8
5’6
6’0
6’0
510
6’0
6’7

WT
160
160
170
200
185
280
240
240
311
175
320
185
270
180
260
290
220
210
300
150
200
215
220
325
160
280
190
145
190
190
165
155
230

COACHES

Head Coach

Al Gulick, WWT

1st Assistant

Deon Godfrey, Denby
Assistant Coaches

Jake Garner, Clawson

Allen Feigel, Churchill

Eric Enoex, Detroit Denby
Bill DeFillippo, Livonia Churchill
Tim Brandon, Grosse Pointe
South

Chad Hepner, Grosse Pointe
South




WEST TEAWVI

PLAYER ROSTER

PLAYER SCHOOL HT WT

Austin Bills Traverse City Central 6’0 190

Blake Bosma West Ottawa High School 6’3 210

Trinidad Chambliss  Forest Hills Northern High School 6’1 180

Michael Elliott Traverse city west senior high 6’4 235

Tayvid Elmore Muskegon High School 6’0 285 COACHES
Elijah Gordon Midland High school 6’0 190 Rob Zeitman, Jenison
Carson Gulker Zeeland West High School 6’4 200 Tim Peterson, Kingsley
Brady Hessbrook Ithaca 6’0 190 :\‘A’Z:‘Cccrlzzz Ealrl:)r:ectenter
Connor Hindenach Paw Paw 6’3 250 Kevin Kent" Layke City
Finn Hogan Glen Lake Community Schools 6’4 205 Josh Frantti, Calumet
Jalen Jackson Battle Creek Central High School 6’3 160 Joe Morse, Jenison
Kameron Karp Marquette Senior High School 6’0 180 Paul Roussey, Byron Center
Ethan Kirkland Jenison High School 6’2 285

Mason Klos Muskegon Mona Shores 6’4 276

Kyle Main Frankenmuth High School 6’5 305

Walker Martin Montague High School 6’3 285

Lukas McLean Rockford 511 190

Gabe Meyers Martin High School 511 170

Mitchell Middleton Thornapple Kellogg 6’2 235

Michael Momber Hudsonville 6’2 290

Keegan Nugent Lowell 6’5 225

Cam Orr New Lothrop 6’3 220

Jake Plamondon Ludington 6’4 240

Steve Ready Spring Lake High School 6’0 195

Dorion Riley Jackson high 5'8 196

Austin Roon Byron Center 6’3 220

Mason Shroad Olivet High School 6’3 230

Samuel Simpson Saint Joseph High School 6’5 250

Will Whims Kingsley High School 6’3 192

Tanner Williams Grand Haven 5’5 140

Nate Milanowski East Grand Rapids 5”9 175

Caden Peddie Grandville highschool 6’4 270

Travis Zdanowski Grand Rapids West Catholic 5’10 165

Game is Saturday, June 26 at Lawrence Technical University
Jersey numbers, positions to be announced later.



