

PLAYER ROSTER

PLAYER	SCHOOL	HT	WT
Shamar Askin	St. Clair Shores Lakeview	6'1	160
Dariontae Brown	Detroit Community high School	5'6	160
Jameson Chesser	Lenawee Christian School	5'10	170
Marcus Chidestar	Howell	6'0	200
Eric Craft	Waterford Kettering	6′1	185
Isiah Daniels	Warren Mott high School	6'2	280
Maurice Davis	Eastpointe High School	6′0	240
Bryan Donner	Waterford Kettering	6'4	240
Justin Dorsey	Clarenceville High School	6'3	311
Donald Echols	Southeastern	6′5	175
Kevarr Ellis	Stoney Creek High School	6'2	320
Brydan Evans	Mumford High	5′10	185
Brody Germain	Millington High School	6'0	270
Keyon Hammonds	Detroit Denby	6'2	180
Jai'Lun Hampton	North Farmington	6'9	260
Lawrence Hattar	Livonia Churchill	6'4	290
Zack Horky	Blissfield High School	6'3	220
Brendan Mercier	Brighton high school	6'0	210
Jeton Metasani	Fordson High School	6'0	300
Markail Owens	Clintondale	5'8	150
Colin Parachek	Dexter High School	6'4	200
Jalin Pitchford	Wyandotte Roosevelt	6'0	215
Evan Pittenger	Livonia Franklin High School	6'0	220
Keith Simmons	Harper woods High School	6'3	325
Bennett Smihal	Grosse Pointe South	5'10	160
Blake Smithers	Elkton-Pigeon-Bayport	6'2	280
Brett Stanley	Warren De La Salle	5'8	190
Justin Gabriel	Walled Lake Western	5′6	145
Jack Trachet	Pinckney	6'0	190
Noah Beaudrie	Erie Mason	6'0	190
Jus'tyz Tuggle	Detroit Central High School	5′10	165
Nolan Vanover	Monroe Jefferson High School	6'0	155
Joshua Washington	Adlai E Stevenson High school	6′7	230



COACHES

Head Coach
Al Gulick, WWT
1st Assistant
Deon Godfrey, Denby
Assistant Coaches
Jake Garner, Clawson
Allen Feigel, Churchill
Eric Enoex, Detroit Denby
Bill DeFillippo, Livonia Churchill
Tim Brandon, Grosse Pointe
South
Chad Hepner, Grosse Pointe
South

Game is Saturday, June 26 at Lawrence Technical University *Jersey numbers, positions to be announced later.*



PLAYER ROSTER

	• •		
PLAYER	SCHOOL	HT	WT
Austin Bills	Traverse City Central	6'0	190
Blake Bosma	West Ottawa High School	6'3	210
Trinidad Chambliss	Forest Hills Northern High School	6'1	180
Michael Elliott	Traverse city west senior high	6'4	235
Tayvid Elmore	Muskegon High School	6'0	285
Elijah Gordon	Midland High school	6'0	190
Carson Gulker	Zeeland West High School	6'4	200
Brady Hessbrook	Ithaca	6'0	190
Connor Hindenach	Paw Paw	6'3	250
Finn Hogan	Glen Lake Community Schools	6'4	205
Jalen Jackson	Battle Creek Central High School	6'3	160
Kameron Karp	Marquette Senior High School	6'0	180
Ethan Kirkland	Jenison High School	6'2	285
Mason Klos	Muskegon Mona Shores	6'4	276
Kyle Main	Frankenmuth High School	6′5	305
Walker Martin	Montague High School	6'3	285
Lukas McLean	Rockford	5′11	190
Gabe Meyers	Martin High School	5′11	170
Mitchell Middleton	Thornapple Kellogg	6'2	235
Michael Momber	Hudsonville	6'2	290
Keegan Nugent	Lowell	6′5	225
Cam Orr	New Lothrop	6'3	220
Jake Plamondon	Ludington	6'4	240
Steve Ready	Spring Lake High School	6'0	195
Dorion Riley	Jackson high	5'8	196
Austin Roon	Byron Center	6'3	220
Mason Shroad	Olivet High School	6'3	230
Samuel Simpson	Saint Joseph High School	6′5	250
Will Whims	Kingsley High School	6′3	192
Tanner Williams	Grand Haven	5′5	140
Nate Milanowski	East Grand Rapids	5"9	175
Caden Peddie	Grandville highschool	6'4	270
Travis Zdanowski	Grand Rapids West Catholic	5'10	165



COACHES

Rob Zeitman, Jenison Tim Peterson, Kingsley John Croze, Calumet Marc Cisco, Byron Center Kevin Kent, Lake City Josh Frantti, Calumet Joe Morse, Jenison Paul Roussey, Byron Center

Game is Saturday, June 26 at Lawrence Technical University *Jersey numbers, positions to be announced later.*